Ergebnis — C-OL Wallanlagen Lubeck

2019-03-31

Kategorie 1 Herren
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Kristaps Grahl
Markus Dresel
Steve Eibner
Christian Stamer
Matthias Taurit
Christian Nolte
Michael Schwien
Ingmar Knof

Nils Holthoff
Patrick Dresel
Henning Schréder
Oliver Seifert
Carsten Eckert
Ludwig Atzler
Stefan Ackermann
Matthias Dittmers
Martin Thorwart
Konrad Stamer
Lennart Goos
Rainer Zorrn

Kategorie 1 Damen

1.
2.

Anke Dannowski
Meike Ackermann
Silvia Nolte

Kategorie 2 Herren
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Uwe Dresel
Thomas Lassig
Jonas Dresel
Gregor Grahl
Marcel Ackermann
Heinz Friedrich Pape
Paul Fenn

Ralph Becker
Samuel Lorek
Hajo Andersson
Uwe Andersson
Christian Ernst
Bennet Kloth

Kategorie 2 Damen
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Simona Weber
Irina Berard

Hilke Andersson
Maria Schefer
Britta Hollmann
Claudia Leibrandt
Anke Suhr
Barbara Dresel
Heike Holm
Marei Junge
Christine Hoffmann
Liena Grahl

(20 / 22)
Preetzer TSV

SC Klecken
OSC Hamburg
Preetzer TSV
LBV Phonix Liubeck
TSV Nusse

SC Klecken

o.V.

SC Klecken

SC Klecken
Offenbach Gymnasion
TSV Malente

SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV
ESV Bichen
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
Laufen in Lubeck

(3/4)
Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse

(13/13)

SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse

OL Team Lippe
Vakant

SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente
TSV Malente
OzD Liubeck
Labecker Turnerschaft

(12/13)

LBV Phonix Libeck
OSC Hamburg
TSV Malente
o.V.

SC Klecken
TSV Malente
TSV Malente
SC Klecken
VfL Hitzhusen
SC Klecken
TSV Nusse
Preetzer TSV

Zeit
45:02
45:36
45:57
47:02
48:26
51:58
52:38
53:47
55:34
55:43
56:32
58:27
1:00:30
1:04:11
1:05:03
1:20:50
1:22:56
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
1:01:09
1:03:56
Fehlst.

Zeit
33:41
36:13
36:38
40:16
43:20
44:00
48:37
49:47
52:18
57:54
1:06:23
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
33:23
37:11
37:20
38:53
41:51
42:34
45:22
49:23
51:05
58:03
59:49
1:00:11

MeOS 2019-03-31 13:48:49, Kategorie 1 Herren, (1/2)

Riickstaneit verloren

00:00
+0:34 01:06
+0:55 01:08
+2:00 00:32
+3:24 01:14
+6:56 00:43
+7:36 02:55
+8:45 04:33
+10:32  03:47
+10:41 02:51
+11:30 01:12
+13:25 02:36
+15:28  00:00
+19:09  04:11
+20:01 03:40
+35:48  03:21
+37:54 01:40

Riickstaneit verloren
03:02
+2:47 03:51

Riickstaneit verloren

00:00
+2:32 02:29
+2:57 01:44
+6:35 03:10
+9:39 05:27
+10:19  04:11
+14:56  09:25
+16:06  03:01
+18:37 05:14
+24:13  02:08
+32:42  09:30

Riickstaneit verloren

00:20
+3:48 01:32
+3:57 01:34
+5:30 01:57
+8:28 03:15
+9:11 02:05
+11:59  01:37
+16:00 01:30
+17:42 03:56
+24:40 05:06
+26:26  09:16
+26:48 16:33



Kategorie 2 OzD

1.

2.
3.
4

Hauke Wegner
Janine Scheel
Lennard Vogt
Sion Barsties
Enno Hartweg
Milan Grimm
Jannis Kreuzer

Kategorie 3 Herren
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Reinhard Schroder
Uwe Dihring

Rudi Taurit

Julia Ciba

Kategorie 3 Damen

1.

2.
3.
4

Pia Spanke

Irmtraut Schréder
Heidi Dlhring

Nicole Kauffeldt
Katrin Miller-Woelky

(718)

OzD Libeck
OzD Libeck
OzD Libeck
OzD Libeck
OzD Libeck
OzD Liubeck
OzD Lubeck

(4/5)
TSV Malente
TSV Malente

LBV Phénix Lubeck

ohne Verein

(5/6)

SC Klecken
TSV Malente
TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse

Zeit

38:07
48:22
54:10
59:34
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

28:59
43:20
49:26
Aufg.

Zeit

24:42
32:15
37:19
44:58

MeOS 2019-03-31 13:48:49, Kategorie 2 OzD, (2/2)

Riickstandeit verloren

02:37
+10:15  02:26
+16:03  10:14
+21:27  12:01

Riickstandeit verloren

00:00
+14:21  08:53
+20:27  12:22

Riickstandeit verloren

00:00
+7:33 02:22
+12:37  07:20
+20:16 15:54
00:00



